
ITEM BUTIRAN SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 3 SEM 4 SEM 5 SEM 6
JUMLAH
YURAN

(RM)

1. Yuran Pendaftaran 5,380.00 - - - - - 5,380.00

2.
Yuran Pengajian &

Perkhidmatan
7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 47,400.00

JUMLAH KESELURUHAN
YURAN (RM) 13,280.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00 52,780.00

SARJANA MUDA KOMUNIKASI MEDIA BAHARU - GLF
(TEMPATAN)

STRUKTUR YURAN

** Struktur yuran ini TIDAK termasuk yuran proses RM128.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 TOTAL FEE (RM)

1. Registration Fee * 7,380.00 - - 7,380.00

2. Tuition Fee & Service Fee 15,800.00 15,800.00 15,800.00 47,400.00

TOTAL FEE (RM) 23,180.00 15,800.00 15,800.00 54,780.00

6% Sales & Services Tax (SST) 1,270.80 948.00 948.00 3,166.80 

TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE) 24,450.80 16,748.00 16,748.00 57,946.80 

BACHELOR OF NEW MEDIA COMMUNICATION - GLF
(INTERNATIONAL)

FEE STRUCTURE

The Personal Bond is included in the registration fee and constitutes a refundable deposit, which shall be refunded either in full or in part upon completion of
studies, subject to the University’s terms and conditions, and is not subject to the imposition of Sales and Services Tax (SST) at 6%.

** This fee structure does NOT include the processing fee of RM128.00.



ITEM BUTIRAN SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 3 SEM 4 SEM 5 SEM 6
JUMLAH
YURAN

(RM)

1. Yuran Pendaftaran 5,380.00 - - - - - 5,380.00

2.
Yuran Pengajian &

Perkhidmatan
7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 44,400.00

JUMLAH KESELURUHAN
YURAN (RM) 12,780.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 49,780.00

SARJANA MUDA PERNIAGAAN (PERNIAGAAN
ANTARABANGSA) - GLF

(TEMPATAN)

STRUKTUR YURAN

** Struktur yuran ini TIDAK termasuk yuran proses RM128.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 TOTAL FEE (RM)

1. Registration Fee * 7,380.00 - - 7,380.00

2. Tuition Fee & Service Fee 14,800.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 44,400.00 

TUITION FEE (RM) 22,180.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 51,780.00 

6% Sales & Services Tax (SST) 1,210.80 888.00 888.00 2,986.80 

TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE) 23,390.80 15,688.00 15,688.00 54,766.80 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS) - GLF

(INTERNATIONAL)

FEE STRUCTURE

The Personal Bond is included in the registration fee and constitutes a refundable deposit, which shall be refunded either in full or in part upon completion of
studies, subject to the University’s terms and conditions, and is not subject to the imposition of Sales and Services Tax (SST) at 6%.

** This fee structure does NOT include the processing fee of RM128.00.



ITEM BUTIRAN SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 3 SEM 4 SEM 5 SEM 6
JUMLAH
YURAN

(RM)

1. Yuran Pendaftaran 5,380.00 - - - - - 5,380.00

2.
Yuran Pengajian &

Perkhidmatan
7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 44,400.00

JUMLAH KESELURUHAN
YURAN (RM) 12,780.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 49,780.00

SARJANA MUDA PERNIAGAAN (KEUSAHAWANAN
KEJURUTERAAN) - GLF

(TEMPATAN)

STRUKTUR YURAN

** Struktur yuran ini TIDAK termasuk yuran proses RM128.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 TOTAL FEE (RM)

1. Registration Fee * 7,380.00 - - 7,380.00

2. Tuition Fee & Service Fee 14,800.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 44,400.00 

TOTAL FEE (RM) 22,180.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 51,780.00 

6% Sales & Services Tax (SST) 1,210.80 888.00 888.00 2,986.80 

TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE) 23,390.80 15,688.00 15,688.00 54,766.80 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (ENGINEERING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP) - GLF

(INTERNATIONAL)

FEE STRUCTURE

The Personal Bond is included in the registration fee and constitutes a refundable deposit, which shall be refunded either in full or in part upon completion of
studies, subject to the University’s terms and conditions, and is not subject to the imposition of Sales and Services Tax (SST) at 6%.

** This fee structure does NOT include the processing fee of RM128.00.



ITEM BUTIRAN SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 3 SEM 4 SEM 5 SEM 6 SEM 7 SEM 8
JUMLAH
YURAN

(RM)

1.
Yuran

Pendaftaran
5,380.00 - - - - - - - 5,380.00

2.
Yuran Pengajian &

Perkhidmatan
8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 68,000.00

JUMLAH KESELURUHAN
YURAN (RM) 13,880.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 73,380.00

SARJANA MUDA KEJURUTERAAN KOMPUTER - GLF
(TEMPATAN)

STRUKTUR YURAN

** Struktur yuran ini TIDAK termasuk yuran proses RM128.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
TOTAL FEE

(RM)

1. Registration Fee * 7,380.00 - - - 7,380.00

2. Tuition Fee & Service Fee 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 68,000.00

TOTAL FEE (RM) 24,380.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00   75,380.00 

6% Sales & Services Tax (SST) 1,342.80 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 4,402.80 

TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE) 25,722.80 18,020.00 18,020.00 18,020.00  79,782.80 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING - GLF
(INTERNATIONAL)

FEE STRUCTURE

The Personal Bond is included in the registration fee and constitutes a refundable deposit, which shall be refunded either in full or in part upon completion of
studies, subject to the University’s terms and conditions, and is not subject to the imposition of Sales and Services Tax (SST) at 6%.

** This fee structure does NOT include the processing fee of RM128.00.


	STRUKTUR YURAN
	SARJANA MUDA KOMUNIKASI MEDIA BAHARU - GLF (TEMPATAN)
	ITEM
	BUTIRAN
	SEM 1
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	SEM 4
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	SEM 6
	JUMLAH YURAN (RM)
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	Yuran Pendaftaran
	5,380.00
	5,380.00
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	Yuran Pengajian & Perkhidmatan
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	47,400.00

	JUMLAH KESELURUHAN YURAN (RM)
	13,280.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	7,900.00
	52,780.00



	FEE STRUCTURE
	BACHELOR OF NEW MEDIA COMMUNICATION - GLF (INTERNATIONAL)
	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	YEAR 1

	YEAR 2
	YEAR 3
	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	1.
	Registration Fee *
	7,380.00
	7,380.00
	2.
	Tuition Fee & Service Fee
	15,800.00
	15,800.00
	15,800.00
	47,400.00

	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	23,180.00
	15,800.00
	15,800.00
	54,780.00
	6% Sales & Services Tax (SST)
	1,270.80
	948.00
	948.00
	3,166.80


	TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE)
	24,450.80
	16,748.00
	16,748.00
	57,946.80



	STRUKTUR YURAN
	SARJANA MUDA PERNIAGAAN (PERNIAGAAN ANTARABANGSA) - GLF (TEMPATAN)
	ITEM
	BUTIRAN
	SEM 1
	SEM 2
	SEM 3
	SEM 4
	SEM 5
	SEM 6
	JUMLAH YURAN (RM)
	1.
	Yuran Pendaftaran
	5,380.00
	5,380.00
	2.
	Yuran Pengajian & Perkhidmatan
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	44,400.00

	JUMLAH KESELURUHAN YURAN (RM)
	12,780.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	49,780.00



	FEE STRUCTURE
	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS) - GLF (INTERNATIONAL)
	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	YEAR 1
	YEAR 2
	YEAR 3
	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	1.
	Registration Fee *
	7,380.00
	7,380.00
	2.
	Tuition Fee & Service Fee
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	44,400.00

	TUITION FEE (RM)
	22,180.00
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	51,780.00
	6% Sales & Services Tax (SST)
	1,210.80
	888.00
	888.00
	2,986.80


	TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE)
	23,390.80
	15,688.00
	15,688.00
	54,766.80



	STRUKTUR YURAN
	SARJANA MUDA PERNIAGAAN (KEUSAHAWANAN KEJURUTERAAN) - GLF (TEMPATAN)
	ITEM
	BUTIRAN
	SEM 1
	SEM 2
	SEM 3
	SEM 4
	SEM 5
	SEM 6
	JUMLAH YURAN (RM)
	1.
	Yuran Pendaftaran
	5,380.00
	5,380.00
	2.
	Yuran Pengajian & Perkhidmatan
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	44,400.00

	JUMLAH KESELURUHAN YURAN (RM)
	12,780.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	7,400.00
	49,780.00



	FEE STRUCTURE
	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (ENGINEERING ENTREPRENEURSHIP) - GLF (INTERNATIONAL)
	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	YEAR 1
	YEAR 2
	YEAR 3
	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	1.
	Registration Fee *
	7,380.00
	7,380.00
	2.
	Tuition Fee & Service Fee
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	44,400.00

	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	22,180.00
	14,800.00
	14,800.00
	51,780.00
	6% Sales & Services Tax (SST)
	1,210.80
	888.00
	888.00
	2,986.80


	TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE)
	23,390.80
	15,688.00
	15,688.00
	54,766.80



	STRUKTUR YURAN
	SARJANA MUDA KEJURUTERAAN KOMPUTER - GLF (TEMPATAN)
	ITEM
	BUTIRAN
	SEM 1
	SEM 2
	SEM 3
	SEM 4
	SEM 5
	SEM 6
	SEM 7
	SEM 8
	JUMLAH YURAN (RM)
	1.
	Yuran Pendaftaran
	5,380.00
	5,380.00
	2.
	Yuran Pengajian & Perkhidmatan
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	68,000.00

	JUMLAH KESELURUHAN YURAN (RM)
	13,880.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	8,500.00
	73,380.00



	FEE STRUCTURE
	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING - GLF (INTERNATIONAL)
	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	YEAR 1
	YEAR 2
	YEAR 3
	YEAR 4
	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	1.
	Registration Fee *
	7,380.00
	7,380.00
	2.
	Tuition Fee & Service Fee
	17,000.00
	17,000.00
	17,000.00
	17,000.00
	68,000.00

	TOTAL FEE (RM)
	24,380.00
	17,000.00
	17,000.00
	17,000.00
	  75,380.00
	6% Sales & Services Tax (SST)
	1,342.80
	1,020.00
	1,020.00
	1,020.00
	4,402.80


	TOTAL FEE (SST 6% INCLUSIVE)
	25,722.80
	18,020.00
	18,020.00
	18,020.00
	 79,782.80




